

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).502/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2006 in TCRL No.197/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SAI SUNITHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. SAMRAJ NAIDU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office has to rectify the data-base with reference to change of advocate for the
petitioner.